For reliable grit separation with original spiral separation tank design
ESCARGOT
No. 250E
Spiral Flow Grit Separator
ESCARGOT
Spiral Flow Grit Separator
Engineered to meet your needs — with a unique spiral separation tank design
New Mechanism

Volume
(m3/min)
Grit
Discharge
Capacity
(m3/h)
Screw
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
(kW)
Applicable
Equipment
ESC-05-25 0.5 1.0 250 0.75
Sand Pump
ESC-10-30 1.0 1.7 300 1.5
ESC-20-35 2.0 2.7 350 2.2 Sand
Pump/Jet
PumpESC-30-35 3.0 2.7 350 2.2
ESC-40-40 4.0 4.3 400 3.7
Jet Pump
ESC-50-45 5.0 6.5 450 3.7
Model
Treated
Water
Volume
(m3/min)
Grit
Discharge
Capacity
(m3/h)
Screw
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
(kW)
Applicable
Equipment
ESC-05-30 0.5 1.7 300 1.5
Sand Pump
ESC-10-40 1.0 4.3 400 2.2
ESC-20-45 2.0 6.5 450 3.7
Sand
Pump/Jet
Pump
ESC-30-45 3.0 6.5 450 3.7
ESC-30-50 3.0 8.4 500 5.5
ESC-40-50 4.0 8.4 500 5.5
Jet Pump
ESC-50-50 5.0 8.4 500 5.5
Selection Diagram Reference Diagram
*For dimensions, please contact us.
• ESC05
• ESC10-ESC50